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Barrie (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing Online
Auction - Hart Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 11 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 18 8:15pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Curio/Display Cabinet 0033 Meccano Dinky Car Lot (4)
0002 Silverplated Goblets (6) 0034 Metal Bank

0003 Silverplated Goblets (6) 0035 Metal Bank

0004 Vintage Vanity with Mirror 0036 Coca-ColaBaottle Lot (5)
0005 Pair of Milk Glass Hobnail Lamps 0037 Nautical Pipe Holder

0006 Anthes Baetz China Cabinet 0038 Lead Crystal Bowl

0007 Pepsi Tote Lot (2) 0039 Vintage Bottle Lot (5)
0008 Wood Man Carving 0040 Ceramic Pitcher

0009 Mission Sideboard 0041 Kellogg's Corn Flakes Placemats (2)
0010 Ceramic Table Lamp with Shade 0042 TinVase

0011 Table Lamp with Shade 0043 Coke Mugs Lot (2)

0012 Table Lamp with Shade 0044 Teacup Lot (4)

0013 Vintage Settee 0045 Teacup Lot (4)

0014 Vintage Settee 0046 Teacup Lot (4)

0015 Vintage Watercolour 0047 Teacup Lot (4)

0016 Vintage Watercolour 0048 Teacup Lot (2)

0017 Oil on Board 0049 Teacup Lot (4)

0018 Vintage Fire Extinguisher 0050 TinLot (2)

0019 Magjestic-Rogers Floor Model Radio 0051 TinLot (2)

0020 N.Welch Mfg. Co. Mantle Clock 0052 Tobacco Tin Lot (2)

0021 Coke Glasses Lot (2) 0053 Tobacco Tin Lot (2)

0022 Grant's Royal Scotch Whiskey Ashtray 0054 TinLot (2)

0023 Caollier Row Coal Carving 0055 Beer Tap Lot (3)

0024 Girl Figurine 0056 Bottle Opener Lot (6)

0025 MissPiggy Coffee Cup 0057 Bottle Opener Lot (6)

0026 Ceramic California Grape 0058 Small Wooden Cradle
0027 Bick'sPickles Glass 0059 Ceramic Figurine

0028 Smothers Brothers Postcard 0060 Vintage Radio Shack Rotary Phone
0029 Jacqueline and John F. Kennedy Ashtray 0061 Royal Adderley Figurine
0030 Small Ceramic Jug with Saucer 0062 Roya Doulton Figurine
0031 Candle Snuffer Lot (2) 0063 Roya Doulton Figurine
0032 Wood Carving of Doctor 0064 Lladro Figurine
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Title

Royal Doulton Figurine
Porcelanas Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Lladro Figurine

Ceramic Figurine

Lladro Figurine

Ceramic Figurine

Lladro Figurine

Tengra Figurine

Ceramic Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine
Kingston Pottery Co. Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Mini Toby Jug Lot (3)
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Lladro Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Lladro Figurine

Goebel Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Royal Doulton Toby Jug
Vintage Ceramic Box
Powder Puff Music Box
Sadler Pearlescent Ginger Jar
Wedgwood Luncheon Set
Ceramic Figurine

Sadler Teapot

Royal Sutherland Coffee Pot
Johnson Brothers Water Pitcher
Coca-Colalce Chest
Coca-ColaTote

Vintage Display Cabinet

2/3

Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

04/25/24 09:22:41

Title

Wooden Rocking Chair

Solid Wood Telephone Table
Vintage Rocker

Primitive Child's Rocker
Vintage Print

Vintage Pencil to Paper
Hobnail Milk Glass Lamp
Vintage Gas Can

Bradex Collector Plate
Bradex Collector Plate
Bradex Collector Plate
Vintage Westinghouse Electric Iron
Tiffany style Nascar Lamp
Vintage Bar Stool Lot (3)
Doll High Chair

Doll High Chair

Men's Valet

Antique Oak Wall Clock
Daffy Duck Floor Mat

Elmer Fudd Floor Mat

Daffy Duck Floor Mat

Elmer Fudd Floor Mat

Daffy Duck Floor Mat
Vintage Print

Levis Advertising Poster
Vintage Print

Copper Art Lot (2)

Minute Maid Open Cooler
Currier and Ives Milk Jug Lamp
Vintage F& E Cheque Protection
Qil on Canvas

Vintage Print

Vintage Weather Station
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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